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P pick-up only.

P pick-up only.

R pick-up only.

LR. W pick-up.

MR. G Pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

MY. O Pick-up.

My. O pick-up.

SR. P band.

MR. W pick-up.

MP. Y pick-up.

MR. No pick-up.

MR. R & W pick-ups

No buoy or pick-up.

Lo. 3 pick-up buoys.

MR. R pick-up.

MW. P pick-up.

SP. W pick-up.

MR. Y pick-up.

MG. P pick-up.

MG. Y pick-up.

MW. R pick-up.

MP. P pick-up.

LY.

LR. W pick-up.

LY.

MP. R pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

MW. R pick-up.

LW. Y pick-up.

MR. B pick-up.

MW. R pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

MR.

MO. R pick-up.

MY.

LO. Y pick-up.

MR. R pick-up

MY. R pick-up.

MR. O pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

MR. O pick-up.

LG.

MR. R pick-up

MR. No pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

MY. R pick-up.

MR. No pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

MY. R pick-up.

MR. Y pick-up.

MR. Y pick-up.

MR. W pick-up

MY. No pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

LG. P pick-up. 

MY. Y pick-up.MR. Y pick-up.

MR

SW. No pick-up.

Mo. No pick-up.

MW. Y Pick-up.

MY. R pick-up.

MR. No pick-up.

MR. R Pick-up

MR. W pick-up.

MR. Y pick-up.

MR. P pick-up.
MO. Y pick-up.

MY. B Pick-up.
MR. P Pick-up.

MW. Y pick-up.

MR. R Pick-up.

MP. Y pick-up.

MY. Y pick-up.

MY. Y pick-up.

MR. R Pick-up

SY. R pick-up.

LY. R Pick-up.

SO. No pick-up.

MY. R pick-up.

LO.

LR. Y Pick-up.

LP. R Pick-up. 

MP. 2 bands

MY. No pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

MP. R Pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

LG. P pick-up. 

MR. R pick-up.

LR. R pick-up..

SOSR. no pick-up.

MR. Y pick-up.

LO.  Racing Mark.

LO.  Y pick-up.  

MR. Y & W pick-ups. 
"LR.  ""Toward Mooring"""

LP. R pick-up.

SW.

MW. P pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

LO. R pick-up.

MO. W pick-up. No markings.

LW. O pick-up.

MW.  W pick-up.
Y. No pick-up

LR. R pick-up.

MO. O pick-up. 

SO/W.  2 pick-ups.

MR. R pick-up.

SY. Y pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

MR. Y pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.
MR.

MW. W pick-up. MR. R pick-up.

MO. W pick-up.

MR. R pick-up

MY. W pick-up.

MR. R pick-up.

68
04

00
m

0812162068
24

00
m

00
m

88
67

9296000400
m

08
68

00m

52
21

56

60

00m

64
21

2172
00m

76

80

84

2188
00m

Clydeside Surveys/ Clydeside Surveys

Clydeside Surveys/ Niall Mason

11th June 2018/ 20th May 2019

11th July 2019

Niall Mason0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500

Metres

TOPOGRAPHY

CLYDEPORT OPERATIONS
LIMITED

GARY DOYLE
Group Harbour Master

DEPTHS
Depths are in metres and are reduced to chart datum
being 1.62m below Ordnance Datum (Newlyn),
which is approximately the level of 
Lowest Astronomical Tide.

HEIGHTS
Heights are in metres. Underlined
figures show heights above Chart Datum.

DEPTH COLOUR TABLE

POSITIONS
Positions are referred to 
OSGB36 National Grid Datum.

HM 2000-1-1
HOLY LOCH

ANCHORAGE

SCALE 1:4000 at A1

OBSTRUCTIONS/WRECKS

The shore features on this
chart are based largely on
 UKHO and Ordnance Survey digital data 
'© Crown Copyright and/or database rights. 
Reproduced by permission of the Controller of 
Her Majesty's Stationary Office and the 
UK Hydrographic Office (www.ukho.gov.uk)'.
© Crown Copyright 2019.
Peel Licence Number 100018033.

Black Dashed Rings and polygons indicate 
obstructions or wrecks on the 
riverbed. 
Shown by : Surveyed: 

Surveyed by:

Processed by:

Checked by:

Issued:

020

010

35
0

34
0

0

090

180

27
0

33
0

32
0

31
0

30
0

29
0

28
0

260

250
240 230 220

210

200

190

170

160
150

140
130

120

110

100

080

070
060050040

030

(-1.2m,0m)
(0m,5m)
(5m,7.5m)
(7.5m,15m)
(>=15m)

Obstn Wk

Firth of Clyde

MOORINGS
Mooring Locations in Holy Loch are 
shown by:


